

1st on A/C Bill

— x — x —

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	To 5 to Dhanbari				
	Jammuniga				
Agreement No	39/MBD/2022-23				
Agency	Sri Naval Kishore				
	At-Rajendra Nagar Madhubani				
	Rumna, Bihar				
Date of Commencement	30/08/22				
Date of Completion	29/05/23				
Actual Date of Completion	18/3/23				
RECORD - ENTRY					
x x					
Item 1	Clearing and grubbing				
	Road Land (By Manual				
	Means) including				
	do 61				
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30.00M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30.00M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30.00M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30.00M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²
2 Nos X 13 Nos X	30M	X	1.00M	=	780.00M ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including				
— do —	EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP - (02)					
0.80 Ha	G Rs	59726.13/Ha	Rs	47781=0	
Item 2/2	Const. of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder with approved Material				
— do —	EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP - (23)					
2537.61 m ³	G Rs	260.06/m ³	B	659931=0	
Item 3/3	Const. of GSB by providing well graded Material spreading				
Qty. vide TMBP (05)					
88.65 m ³	G Rs	2544.39/m ³	Rs	225560=0	
Item 4/4	Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone				
— do —	EI —				
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
91.70 m ³	G Rs	4986.85/m ³	Rs	457294=0	

1390566.00

Continuation

1390566!0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5	Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone aggregates				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TM B P (13)				
136.15 m ²	G	Rs 4778.48/m ²	Rs 650590=0		
Item 6/6	Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TM B P (20)				
1469.13 m ²	G	Rs 59.80/m ²	Rs 87854=0		
Item 7/7	Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TM B P (20)				
1469.13 m ²	G	Rs 241.40/m ²	Rs 354648=0		
Item 8/8	Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion				
	do		EI		
Qty. vide	TM B P (20) + (21)				
1469.13 m ²		+ 7425.00 m ²			
8894.13 m ²	G	Rs 20.35/m ²	Rs 180996=0		

2664654!0

2664654.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with 100-120 — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (22) 185.63 m² Rs 13581.06/m ² Rs 2571172.00 185.625 m ² 2520984.00					
Item 10/10 Const. of Dry Lean Cement Concrete Sub-base over a — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14) 16.48 m ² Rs 5050.33/m ² Rs 83229.00					
Item 11/11 Const. of Panel concrete plain Cement Concrete — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (22) 757.50 m ² Rs 8279.44/m ² Rs 6271676.00					
Item 12/12 KM Stone — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (23) 4 Nos 6 Rs 2613.71/No Rs 10455.00					
Item 13/12 200M Stone — do — EI —					

11550998.0

Continuation

11550998.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
17 Nos	GR	738.21	No	R	12550.00
Item 14/13					
Retro reflectorised					
Traffic signs					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
3.84 m ²	GR	14696.77	m ²	R	56436.00
Item 15/14					
600 mm equilateral					
8 triangles					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
34 Nos	GR	4249.76	No	R	144492.00
Item 16/14					
600 mm Circular					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
12.00 Nos	GR	4189.45	No	R	50273.00
Item 17/14					
600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
8 Nos	GR	4045.71	No	R	32366.00

11847115.0

11847115.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 18/14	750	mm	side		
Octagon					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
2 Nos GR	62	12.80	/No	R	12426.00
Item 19/15	Reinforced Cement				
Concrete	M-15				
grade boundary					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
1.00.00 No GR	6	77.94	/No	R	67794.00
Item 20/17	Planting of trees				
by the road side					
(Avenue trees) in					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
99.00 No GR	1089.33	/No	R	1078218.00	
Item 21/18	Providing and laying				
of hot applied					
(14") thermoplastic					
do			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
432.00 No GR	782.73	/No	R	338139.00	

12373322.00

123733 22.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 22/18 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
404.50 m ² GR 878.06/m ² Rs					354736.00
Item 23/19 Providing and fixing of typical MMSY Informatory sign					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
4 Nos GR 10620.63/m ² Rs					42483.00
Item 24/20 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure up to					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
29.80 m ³ GR 314.41/m ³ Rs					9369.00
Item 25/21 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
4.60 m ³ GR 6230.15/m ³ Rs					28659.00

1,28,085.69.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 26/22 Providing Concrete					
for plain/reinforced					
Concrete in open					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
30.79 m ³ @ Rs 7184.58/m ³					221213.00
Item 27/23 Painting on Plaster					
Wall (Black & White)					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
+ (15) + (15)					
20.64 m ² + 119.52 m ² + 112.32 m ²					
252.48 m ² @ Rs 113.77/m ²					28725.00
Item 28/24 Providing and laying					
RCC pipe NP-3					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (03)					
7.50 m @ Rs 6652.10/m					49891.00
Item 29/25 Plastering with					
Cement Mortar					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
41.28 m ² @ Rs 184.78/m ²					7628.00

13116026.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 30/26 Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
1.77 m ² GR 481.79/m ² Rs					853=∞
Item 31/27 Dismantling of existing structures like culvert bridges					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
39.60 m ² GR 277.43/m ² Rs					10986=∞
Item 32/28 Removing all types of Mume pipes					
do			GI		
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
10.00 MG Rs 275.91/M Rs					2759=∞
13130.624 Rs					1,71,801.810=∞
Add 13% (LC+GST) Rs (+)					1,70,638.100
Add SF (+) Rs (+)					17,13,505=∞
					Rs 1,44,70,943=∞
18/03/23 TE					149,14,233.00
18/03/23 AE					
CFP					
18/03/23					

Continuation
 Amount - 150,05,000.00